ACORD	

EVIDENCE OF PROPERTY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 12/07/2018

						12/01/2010	
THIS EVIDENCE OF PROPERTY INSURANCE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE ADDITIONAL INTEREST NAMED BELOW. THIS EVIDENCE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS EVIDENCE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE ADDITIONAL INTEREST.							
AGENCY	PHONE (A/C, No, E	(xt)-	COMPANY				
Van Wyk Risk Solutions			CINCINNATI INS CO	CINCINNATI INS CO			
			PO BOX 145496	PO BOX 145496			
2237 Wealthy Street SE Suite 200			CINCINNATI, OH 452505	496			
Grand Rapid	ls, M 49506						
FAX E-MAIL (A/C, No): ADDRESS:			_				
CODE:		SUB CODE:					
AGENCY CUSTOMER ID #	. 7083						
INSURED			LOAN NUMBER		POLICY NUMBER		
	Gojoco, Inc. St. Charles Ki	lwins			ECP 0459017		
	300 South Main		EFFECTIVE DATE	EXPIRATION DATE			
Saint Charles, MO 63301			11/18/2018	11/18/2019		D UNTIL ED IF CHECKED	
					TERMINAT		
			THIS REPLACES PRIOR EVID	ENCE DATED:			
	INFORMATION		<u> </u>				
LOCATION/DESC							
	0 S Main St						
Sai	int Charles, MO 633013435						
THE POLICI	IES OF INSURANCE LIST	ED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO	THE INSURED NAMED	ABOVE FOR THE F	OLICY PERIOD IN		
		MENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY					
		CE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN					
		JSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH PO					
COVERAGE							
OOVENAGE							
		COVERAGE / PERILS / FORMS		AMO	OUNT OF INSURANCE	DEDUCTIBLE	
Personal Property / Replacement Cost / Special Form (incl theft) / Coinsurance Waived					327818	500.00	
Spoilage due to break dow n/contamination/pow er outage					15,000	500.00	
Systems Breakdow n					Included	500.00	
business inco	nie & Extra Expense				ALS	75 Hours	
REMARKS (Including Special Cond	litions)					
		ner than non-payment of premium					
CANCELLA	TION						
SHOULD	ANY OF THE ABOVE	DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCE	LLED BEFORE THE E	XPIRATION DATE	THEREOF. NOT	ICE WILL BE	
		TH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.					
	LINTEREST						
NAME AND ADDR			MORTGAGEE	ADDITIONAL INSURE			
			LOSS PAYEE				
	Kilwins Chocolates Fran	chise, Inc.	LOAN #				
	& Kilwins Quality Confec	tions Inc					
	1050 Bay View Road		AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATI	VE			
	Petoskey, MI 49770			100.00	in X	Sa ha	
				Den	MA	suce	
ACORD 27 (2009/12)		@ 1993	2009 ACORD COR			
			© 1333-			g	

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD